
SPECIFICATIONS

10-1/4"

28-3/4"

Front

Top

30-1/2"

Approximate measurements for comparison only.

Overall Dimensions: 
Bowl Measurements:
Depth:
Drain Size:
Rim:

30-1/2" L x 18-3/8" W (front to back) x 10-1/4" H

8-5/8" 
3-1/2"

28-3/4" L x 16-1/2" W (front to back) 

1" on front, 3/4" on sides and back

16-1/2"

18-3/8"

1"

3/4"

30" Oldham
Fireclay Farmhouse Sink

with Fluted Front


