

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Overall Dimensions:	30-1/2" L x 18-3/8" W (front to back) x 10-1/4" H
<b>Bowl Measurements:</b>	28-3/4" L x 16-1/2" W (front to back)
Depth:	8-5/8"
Drain Size:	3-1/2"
Rim:	1" on front, 3/4" on sides and back

## Approximate measurements for comparison only.

## 30" Oldham

Fireclay Farmhouse Sink with Fluted Front



